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POWER WHEN YOU NEED IT 

9000W Digital Inverter Generator

Did you know .... the sound of laughter is rated at around 
65dB's? That's louder than our 9000W Pure Sine Digital

Generator! At a mere 62dB's this quiet and powerful
generator is both portable and lightweight. 

Barcode:9356905000197 
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9000W Pure Sine Wave Digital Inverter Generator 

Technical 

Information 

Generator Dimensions 

PUSH BUTTON 

START METHOD 

Voltage (V) 

Amperage (A) 

Displacement (cc) 

Fuel Tank Capacity (L) 

Rated Power (Watts) 

Max. Power (Watts) 

2 • WIRE 
AUTO START 

240V 

34.2A 

459cc 

27L 

8200W 

9000W 

Length 665mm I Width 634mm I Height 752mm I Weight 95kg 
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• Digital Pure Sine Wave Inverter Technology. 
• Pure sine wave power for sensitive electronic

appliances / devices.
• Data Center. 
• Low noise 62db. 
• Smart engine control reduces engine speed depending

on size of load for fuel efficiency. 
• Wheels and handle for easy transportation.
• Solar Off the Grid Ready.

I

Noise Level (dB's) at 7m @ 75% Load 62 

Weight (Net) 95kg 

Ignition Recoil / Electric 

Rated Frequency 50Hz 

Cont. Running Time @50% Load 8.5 hrs 

Cont. Running Time @100% Load. 4.5 hrs 

Oil Capacity 1000ml 

Box Dimensions 
Length 720mm I Width 700mm I Height 815mm I Weight 113kg 




