



9000W Digital Inverter Generator

Did you know....the sound of laughter is rated at around 65dB's? That's louder than our 9000W Pure Sine Digital Generator! At a mere 62dB's this quiet and powerful generator is both portable and lightweight.

MX9000IS

Barcode: 9356905000197



9000W Pure Sine Wave Digital Inverter Generator















- Digital Pure Sine Wave Inverter Technology.
- Pure sine wave power for sensitive electronic appliances / devices.
- Data Center.
- · Low noise 62db.
- Smart engine control reduces engine speed depending on size of load for fuel efficiency.
- · Wheels and handle for easy transportation.
- Solar Off the Grid Ready.

Technical Information

Voltage (V)	240V
Amperage (A)	34.2A
Displacement (cc)	459cc
Fuel Tank Capacity (L)	27L
Rated Power (Watts)	8200W
Max. Power (Watts)	9000W

Noise Level (dB's) at 7m @ 75% Load	62
Weight (Net)	95kg
Ignition	Recoil / Electric
Rated Frequency	50Hz
Cont. Running Time @50% Load	8.5 hrs
Cont. Running Time @100% Load.	4.5 hrs
Oil Capacity	1000ml